wines

bubbles

Eric Bordelet
Entres Vinyes
Della Vite
Della Vite
Pommery

Pommery

Béréche & Fils

Della Vite Zero

whites

semillon, moscatel
grillo

semillon, torrontés
xarel-lo

sauvignon blanc

melon de bourgogne

chenin blanc

torrontés sanjuanino

chardonnay
albarino
albilla, italia
aligoté
chardonnay
chardonnay

chardonnay

Sydre Argelette Cider 2022 apple | Normandy, France

Funambul Cava Reserva 2022 xarel-lo, parellada | Penedés, Spain
Prosecco Superiore di Valdobbiadene Brut NV glera | Veneto, Italy
Prosecco Millisimato Brut Rose 2022 glera | Veneto, Italy

Brut Royal NV pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier | Champagne, France

Grand Cru Royal 2009 pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier | Champagne, France

Le Cran 1er Cru 2015 pinot noir | Champagne, France

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine grenache | France

Vinos Inacayal - La Patagua 2023 Colchagua Valley, Chile
Valdibella - Bianco 2023 Sicily, Italy

Ballena del Sur 2024 Mendoza, Argentina

Entres Vinyes - Oniric Blanc 2023 Penedes, Spain

Pulenta Estate - La Flor 2023

Domaine de La Quilla - Muscadet 2023 Loire, France
Testalonga - Mielie Green 2023 Swartland, South Africa
Cara Sur - Paraje Hilario Blanco 2022 Valle de Calingasta, Argentina
Nord-Sud 2023 Adelaide Hills, Australia

Bodegas Boado Chaves - O Casal Rias Baixas, Spain
Bodega Murga - Duermevela 2023 Valle de Pisco, Peru
Sylvain Pataille 2023 Burgundy, France

Pattes Loup - Chablis, Vent D'Ange 2020 Burgundy, France
Domaine Labet - les Champs Rouge 2020 Jura, France

Bodega Chacra - Estate 2020 Patagonia, Argentina

125ml / btl

42
11/59
13.5/80
13.5/80
19/110

170
215

10/55

125ml / btl

38

on tap 9/40
45

55

57
11/59
13/66
69

14 /74
80

89

90
120
160

185



orange

sauvignon blanc
chardonnay, viogner
torrontes

griner veltliner, muscat, +

cinsault, grenache

quebranta, mollar

roseé

garnacha

grenache, cinsault, +
grenache
tempranillo, grenache

grenache, syrah, +

reds

carignan, pais
nero d'avola
saperavi

tannat

merlot

pais

trousseau

field blend
tempranillo

pinot noir

nero d'avola, mascalese, +
malbec

merlot
tempranillo
barbera, bonarda

pinot noir

Vina Echeverria - No es Pituko 2024 Valle de Curico, Chile
Pulenta Esate - Naranjo 2024 Mendoza, Argentina
Bodegas Miras - Naranjo 2023 Patagonia, Argentina
Schodl Family - Safari 2024 Weinviertel, Austria

Laurence et Rémi Dufaitre - Les Grillons de Beaujolais 2023 Beaujolais, France

Bodega Murga - Sophia L'Orange 2022 Valle de Pisco, Peru

Tamdem - Casual 2023 Navarra, spain

Mirabeau - Pure 2023 Provence, France

Roseblood d’Estoublon - Rose 2023 Coteaux Varois en Provence, France
Jose Luis Ripa - Rosado 2018 Rioja, Spain

oxidative

Maison Mirabeau - La Reserve 2022 Provence, France

Vinos Inacayal - La Cueva 2023 Colchagua Valley, Chile
Valdibella - Rosso 2023 Sicily, Italy on tap / chilled
Other - Doldora 2023 Moldova chilled
Pisano - Chimichurri 2023 Progresso, Uruguay

Chateau Lestrille - La Petite Lestrille MV bordeaux, France

A los Vinateros Bravos - Volcanico Pais 2022 Itata Valley, Chile chilled
Bodega Miras 2021 Patagonia, Argentina
Casa de Mouraz - Chibu 2022 Déo, Portugal chilled
Bodega Akutain - Crianza 2020 Rioja, Spain
Blackbook Winery - Night Jar 2022 London, UK
Alessandro Viola - Note di Rosso 2023 Sicily, Italy chilled
Domaine de la Bérangeraie - La Nuit des Rossignols 2019 Cahor, France

Chateau La Grave Figeac - Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019 Bordeaux, France

B. de Rothschild & Vega Sicilia - Macan Clasico 2020 Rioja, Spain

Cara Sur - Parcelas Los Nidos 2021 Valle De Calingasta, Argentina

Lucien Boillot - Gevrey-Chambertin 2022 Burgundy, France

125ml / btl

52
58
10/60
68

77

89

125ml/ btl

9/48

13/70

70

86

95

125ml/ btl

38

9/40

48

52

10/ 54

57

12/ 64

70

1417177

79

82

85

120

125

160



